

\ SLP(Crl.)No. 1672-1673 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. No.972-973/2002 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1672-1673/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2000 in CRLR 198/96
and Crl.R. No.244 of 1996) of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SUDESH JAKHU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARENDER VERMA & ORS.
(For de-tagging of SLP)

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Naina Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. SK Bhattacharya, Adv.
No.1 Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.
Dr. Shiv Prasad Verma, Adv.

CBI Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG
Mr. TC Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned to March 15, 2002.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(S.L. Goal)
Court Master