

È  
SLP(Crl.)No. 1672-1673 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. Nos.972-973 of 2002 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) Nos.1672-1673/2000@@  
CC

SUDESH JAKHU Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARENDER VERMA & ORS. Respondent (s)

(For de-tagging of S.L.P.)

Date : 03/05/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Naina Kapoor,Adv.  
Ms. Niti Dixit,Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Pramod Kumar Yadav,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Prakash,Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.  
  
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.  
Ms. Pinky Anand,Adv.  
Ms. Geeta Luthra,Adv.  
  
Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad,Adv.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad,Adv.  
Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Criminal Miscellaneous Petition Nos.972-973 of 2002  
are dismissed.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master