

N

W.P(Crl.)No. 33 OF 1997  
ITEM No.1 (PH)

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 33/1997  
SAKSHI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for further directions )

With(Crl.)No.1672-1673/2000 ( with appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and stay and directions)

Date : 14/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)/Mr.F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)(NP)  
Respondent(s)

Ms.Naina Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Ms. Hona Chettri, Adv.

Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Sujit Kumar Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr.Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kiran,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr.D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Ms.Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr.Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. G.G. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 17.10.2003.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ][ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master Court Master